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ESTATE: $9,500ESTATE: $9,500

SONOMA, CA

7 tickets
VIP Bus:  Host a Nonstop transportation direct to the winery with
your select group.
VIP Experience: Enjoy a selection of  Estate wines along with  a
private sommelier. Starting 1 hour prior to the main event. 
Marketing material promoted in the 50-seat busses.
Dedicated Seating.

7 tickets
VIP Bus:  Host a Nonstop transportation direct to the winery with
your select group.
VIP Experience: Enjoy a selection of  Estate wines along with  a
private sommelier. Starting 1 hour prior to the main event. 
Marketing material promoted in the 50-seat busses.
Dedicated Seating.

5 tickets
Marketing material promoted in the 50-seat busses.
Dedicated Seating.

5 tickets
Marketing material promoted in the 50-seat busses.
Dedicated Seating.

2 tickets
Opportunity to host and provide marketing material to be
promoted on the Buses
Host 1 Bus with NEWH Representative (contact for details)

2 tickets
Opportunity to host and provide marketing material to be
promoted on the Buses
Host 1 Bus with NEWH Representative (contact for details)

EDITIONEDITION
CORSETS & CABERNETCORSETS & CABERNET

GOTHIC NOIR:GOTHIC NOIR:

available sponsors

2828Oct  2023

FOR QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT MARIA TORRES AT
NEWHSF.FUNDRAISING@GMAIL.COM

OR KELLY GADDES AT NEWHSF. FUNDRAISINGCHAIR@GMAIL.COM

FOR QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT MARIA TORRES AT
NEWHSF.FUNDRAISING@GMAIL.COM

OR KELLY GADDES AT NEWHSF. FUNDRAISINGCHAIR@GMAIL.COM

SCHOLARSHIP FUNDRAISING

BARREL: $5,000BARREL: $5,000

TRANSPORT: $3,000TRANSPORT: $3,000
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MAGNUM: $3,000MAGNUM: $3,000
3 tickets 
Dedicated Seating
3 tickets 
Dedicated Seating

2 tickets & Logo display at station2 tickets & Logo display at station

2 tickets 2 tickets 

TASTING: $2,000TASTING: $2,000

DESSERT: $1,500DESSERT: $1,500

PHOTO BOOTH: $2,500PHOTO BOOTH: $2,500

SONOMA, CA

1 ticket 1 ticket 

EDITIONEDITION
CORSETS & CABERNETCORSETS & CABERNET

GOTHIC NOIR:GOTHIC NOIR:

available sponsors

2828Oct  2023

FOR QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT MARIA TORRES AT
NEWHSF.FUNDRAISING@GMAIL.COM

OR KELLY GADDES AT NEWHSF. FUNDRAISINGCHAIR@GMAIL.COM

FOR QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT MARIA TORRES AT
NEWHSF.FUNDRAISING@GMAIL.COM

OR KELLY GADDES AT NEWHSF. FUNDRAISINGCHAIR@GMAIL.COM

SCHOLARSHIP FUNDRAISING

PERFORMANCE: $2,500PERFORMANCE: $2,500

GLASS: $1,000GLASS: $1,000

2 tickets 2 tickets 

2 tickets 2 tickets 




